
Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 8 - ALL
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Micah Tillman808

First Coast

12.050 11.350 13.15011.850 11.25012.300 71.950
7 3 3 3 3 1 1

1

James Ziegenfelder803

Sun Country

12.650 11.450 13.20012.600 9.70011.600 71.200
4T 2 1 2 5 5 2

2

Paxton Peacock809

Gallagher's

12.900 11.950 13.35011.800 7.90012.550 70.450
1 1 4 1 2 8 3

3

Nikita Potapov810

Oldsmar Boys

12.650 11.100 12.25011.350 9.75012.750 69.850
4T 4 6 7 1 4 4

4

Nick Kelton801

Apollo

12.400 9.850 12.60012.000 10.75012.150 69.750
6 7 2 5 4 3 5

5

Erik Zamora806

TAG USA

12.700 10.000 13.10010.800 9.2509.600 65.450
3 6 8 4 7 6 6

6

Daniel Boeringer811

Stick It

12.850 10.700 11.95011.600 8.3509.500 64.950
2 5 5 8 8 7 7

7

Timothy Newman807

First Coast

0.000 7.850 12.55011.300 11.20011.550 54.450
8 8 7 6 6 2 8

8



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 9 - 9A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Derek Gonzalez908

FGTC
13.100 9.750 13.05013.100 11.05012.850 72.900

1 6 1 5 1 2 1
1

Blake Martin907

Midwest01

12.700 11.200 13.30011.950 11.30011.400 71.850
2 3 2 2 4 1 2

2

Brandon Livingston905

East Coast

12.550 11.900 13.25011.400 10.30012.300 71.700
3 2 5 3 2 3 3

3

Dalton Goss906

First Coast

12.350 12.400 13.70010.700 8.55011.100 68.800
4 1 7 1 5 6 4

4

Nathan Putira922

Stick It

12.200 10.300 12.80011.450 9.55011.700 68.000
5 5 4 6 3 4 5

5

Jake Jernigan901

Armory

10.300 10.550 11.80011.300 7.80010.350 62.100
8 4 6 8 7 7 6

6

Conor Mangum904

Armory

11.750 7.000 13.15011.800 6.50010.850 61.050
7 7 3 4 6 8 7

7

Artiom Antipenko902

Armory

12.150 1.000 12.55010.400 8.8009.800 54.700
6 8 8 7 8 5 8

8



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011 Men's Meet

Level 9 - 9B
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Favian Valdez916

Orlando Metro

12.900 12.500 12.95014.400 12.05012.250 77.050
2 1 1 2T 3 1 1

1

Rogelio Vazquez915

Orlando Metro

12.800 11.300 12.95012.800 11.40012.400 73.650
3 4 2 2T 2 2 2

2

Andres Ibarra910

FGTC

12.300 11.050 13.25012.400 10.85011.400 71.250
5 5T 4 1 8 4 3

3

Connor Welch917

Midwest01

11.600 12.350 12.40011.850 9.70011.950 69.850
7 2 5 6 4T 5 4

4

Christian Wong913

Gym Force

12.500 9.650 12.70011.450 10.90011.950 69.150
4 7 6 5 4T 3 5

5

Thomas Brooks914

Gym Force
12.950 11.050 12.10011.050 9.65011.700 68.500

1 5T 7 7 7 6 6
6

Matthew Wagner909

Gymnastic Revolution

12.150 7.850 12.80012.600 8.90012.600 66.900
6 8 3 4 1 8 7

7

Shane McGinnis912

CATS of Jupiter

0.000 11.350 0.00010.900 9.00011.750 43.000
8 3 8 8 6 7 8

8
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Level 9 - 9C
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Ryan Orce920

Sun Country
12.900 12.650 13.65013.500 12.35012.600 77.650

1 1 1 1 3 1 1
1

Chase Lane927

Gym Force

12.800 10.550 12.75011.600 10.70012.700 71.100
2T 7 4 3 1 4 2

2

Christopher Hart919

FGTC

11.850 11.650 12.80011.350 10.95011.250 69.850
7 2 7 2 7 2 3

3

Jeb Ward926

Gym Force

12.800 11.200 11.75011.550 10.50012.000 69.800
2T 3 5 8 5 5 4

4

Jack Skweres928

FGTC

12.000 11.050 12.35011.450 10.75012.150 69.750
6 4T 6 7 4 3 5

5

Robert Feder925

FGTC

12.300 11.050 12.50012.250 9.15011.950 69.200
5 4T 2 6 6 6 6

6

Austin Raftopoulos924

CATS of Jupiter

12.450 10.800 12.65012.000 8.30012.650 68.850
4 6 3 4 2 7 7

7

Kelsey Long921

Lake Murray   SC

10.650 9.450 12.55010.700 4.6509.350 57.350
8 8 8 5 8 8 8

8
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Level 10 - 10-A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Eliot Alvarez103

South Miami
14.350 13.400 15.05013.300 10.55013.150 79.800

1 1 3 1 2 4 1
1

Eric Poitier128

Stick It

13.700 11.700 14.20012.550 11.80013.300 77.250
2 5 5T 3 1 2 2

2

Trevor Carson106

Gym Force

12.150 11.650 14.25013.750 12.40012.700 76.900
7 6 1 2 5 1 3

3

Jamali Smith107

Gym Force

12.200 12.600 13.60013.600 10.45012.750 75.200
6 2 2 4T 4 5 4

4

Tony De Piero102

LaFleur's Tampa

11.700 12.050 13.60012.550 11.40012.850 74.150
9 3 5T 4T 3 3 5

5

Matt (Major) Malcom105

South Florida

12.400 11.900 13.30012.400 9.85012.450 72.300
4 4 7 6 6 6 6

6

Kadeam Cross108

Midwest01

12.250 8.500 12.40011.050 9.80010.400 64.400
5 7 8 8 8 7 7

7

Cole Maffeo104

East Coast

12.650 7.250 12.6009.800 8.75011.600 62.650
3 8 9 7 7 8 8

8

Joseph Wagner101

Gymnastic Revolution

11.800 5.000 12.25012.750 0.0000.000 41.800
8 9 4 9 9 9 9

9
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Level 10 - 10-B
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

David Spanier112

Sun Country

12.450 12.700 14.15014.200 13.35013.300 80.150
4 1 1 2 1 1 1

1

Loisha Gilliland116

Gym Force

13.000 11.750 12.95010.650 10.85012.200 71.400
2 2 5 4 2 2 2

2

Andrei Maxwell118

Midwest01

12.000 11.700 12.20011.150 10.00012.050 69.100
5 3 4 6T 3 3 3

3

David Frick113

First Coast

12.950 10.900 15.35011.600 5.30011.550 67.650
3 4 2 1 4 7 4

4

Connor Stillion115

Midwest01
13.050 10.000 13.35010.550 9.8009.500 66.250

1 5 6 3 7 4 5
5

Henry Wrightman114

First Coast

11.750 8.350 12.2009.950 9.45010.700 62.400
6 7 7 6T 5 6 6

6

Jason Troutner111

Midwest01

0.000 9.400 12.45011.550 9.5009.900 52.800
7 6 3 5 6 5 7

7
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Level 10 - 10-C
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/1/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Andres Resendiz Sanchez125

Star Gym01

12.100 10.900 15.55014.150 12.95013.100 78.750
8 6 1 1 1 1 1

1

Cody Teaney120

Apollo

12.350 11.700 14.35013.600 11.70012.850 76.550
5 4 2 3 2 2 2

2

Luke Sturm127

Orlando Metro

12.450 13.500 13.65013.300 11.45012.050 76.400
3T 1 3 5 7 3 3

3

Stephen Hood119

Gulf Coast

12.450 12.350 14.60011.900 10.55012.200 74.050
3T 2 5 2 5T 5T 4

4

Matthew Elgart122

South Miami

13.200 11.350 12.25012.200 10.55012.000 71.550
2 5 4 9 8 5T 5

5

Josh Dieker129

Stick It

12.000 12.050 12.40011.350 11.20012.200 71.200
9 3 8 8 5T 4 6

6

Eric Huang124

Gym Force

12.200 9.850 12.70010.950 10.50012.550 68.750
7 8 9 7 3 7 7

7

Alexander Hess123

Gallagher's

12.250 8.250 13.15011.450 9.10010.900 65.100
6 9 6 6 9 8 8

8

Jose Sierra126

FGTC

14.600 10.000 14.30011.400 0.00012.450 62.750
1 7 7 4 4 9 9

9
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